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IMPAIRMENT EMULATION AND POLARIZATION CONTROL
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randomize polarization states. Depolarizing by polarization scrambling has many important 
applications. Scrambling the input polarization can eliminate measurement uncertainties caused 
by the polarization sensitivity of the testing device. Performance degradation due to polarization 
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scrambling. In addition, polarization scrambling can be used in systems to facilitate and simplify 
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and amplitude modulation.

Insertion Loss1 < 0.05 dB (without connectors)
< 0.6 dB (with connectors)

Center Operating Wavelength2 7�������)8�)9)*&�)+:*&�);;*&�)=**��
7�������>8�?:*&�)*=*&�)9)*��

Operating Wavelength Range3 > 100 nm

Output Degree of Polarization4,5 < 5% 

Average PMD < 0.05 ps

Intrinsic PDL < 0.05 dB

Optical Return Loss > 65 dB (without connectors)

Optical Power Handling > 1000 mW

Residual Amplitude Modulation < ±0.01 dB

Residual Phase Modulation J�*$)K�

Power Supply 100 – 240 VAC, 50 – 60 Hz

Power Consumption 12 W typical

Scrambling Frequencies4 Q�����������+��-������T����
��
�
���
���������'����!(�����U�X**��Y��

Communication Interfaces RS-232, Ethernet, GPIB

Operating Temperature 10 to 45 °C

Storage Temperature -10 to 50 °C

Dimensions 2U, 19” half rack width, 14" (L) x 8.5" (W) x 3.5" (H)
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mode mismatch. Please contact General Photonics for details.

3. Center wavelength ±50 nm.
4. At 500Hz detection bandwidth.
5. Measured by a photodetector at the PCD-104 output using a spectrum analyzer. A polarizer is placed in front of the photodetector to 

convert polarization modulation to amplitude modulation.
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• Low Residual Phase and Amplitude 

Modulation
• Built-in RS-232,GPIB and Ethernet ports
• Remote Operation Wavelength Control
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• PDG Mitigation
• Elimination of Polarization Sensitivity
• Facilitating PMD Emulation
• Facilitating PMD Compensation
• Facilitating PDL Measurement

���
�������������
• Polarization Scrambler Modules (PCD-003, 

PCD-005)
• Rack Mount Kit (RCK-001)
• Components
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• Scrambling to Minimize Polarization Related 

Impairments

FAQ:
• Scramblers
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FC/PC, FC/APC, 
SC/PC, SC/APC
Others specify
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1 = 1260 - 1620nm
2 = 980 - 1310nm
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Note:
See PCD-005 spec sheet for typical performance data.

Polarization Scrambler - PolaMix™ (PCD-104)
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Distribution in the UK & Ireland

Lambda Photometrics Limited

Lambda House Batford Mill

Harpenden Herts AL5 5BZ

United Kingdom

E:    info@lambdaphoto.co.uk

W:   www.lambdaphoto.co.uk

T:    +44 (0)1582 764334

F:    +44 (0)1582 712084


